Lofgr ,oa jk"Vªfgr esa ÅtkZ cpkosaA —i;k viuhf'kd;rksa 
dks 18003456570¼dkWy lsUVj½ ij ntZ djk;saA

Name of Work Procurement of hardware materials for 220/132 kV GSS Bhagodih
Tender fee (Non-refundable) Rs.2500 + SGST@9% +CGST@9%= Rs. 2950.00

Earnest Money Deposit

Rs.26,500.00/-

(Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred) only.
Availability of Tender Do cuments on 

e-

tender website

From 21.03.2025 at 02:00 PM to 11.04.2025 up to 03:00 PM

Start Date and time of upload of BID 21.03.2025 at 02:00 PM
End date and time of upload of BID 11.04.2025 upto 03:00 PM

BID Opening date for Technical Part (Part-I)